
Contract Tariffs 1st July 2021 
 
Subscription2 £20 per month 

  - if no bookings in a calendar month £10 per month 

Joining fee £35 

Deposit (refundable on leaving) £30 

Damage excess (if you were at fault) £250 (maximum) 
 

Vehicle type Per hour5 Per day Per mile 
(first 20 miles) 

Per mile 
(remaining miles) 

Toyota Aygo £1.05 £16.70 26.4p 18.0p 

Renault Zoe EV / Nissan Leaf EV £1.20 £19.20 26.4p 18.0p 

Toyota Yaris £1.20 £19.20 28.8p 20.4p 

Berlingo MPV £1.57 £25.15 30.0p 21.6p 

Trailer3 £1.20 £19.20 - - 

Camper van kit N/A £19.20 - - 

 
Electric bikes4 Per hour Per day Per week Per month 

For Contract members £1.20 £8 £32 £79 

 

Additional information 

1. All charges are inclusive of VAT at 20%. 
2. Contract and Light contracts are for 6 months. But after the first month of your first contract we 

allow you change to a different price plan. 
3. Trailer: our Berlingo MPV has a tow hitch and can trail up to 750kg or you can use with your own 

car. Trailer size = 2.3 x 1.4 m = 7.5 x 4.7 ft. 
4. There are no mileage charges for electric bikes. 
5. No hourly fees are charged for hours between 11pm and 7am. 
6. Child seats: several of our cars are equipped with child seats. Others can be borrowed for free: 

call our office on 01309 720 120. 
 


